
           
      Page 1

Brixner Route 57  AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:35 am DISTANCE: 7.15
DRIVER NAME: Ward, Peter FINISH TIME: 08:04 am NO STUDENTS...14
BUS NUMBER: 57 TOTAL TIME: 0:29 NO STOPS: 13

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:35 AM FERGUSON STUDENT D/O & P/U   
   
2 7:35 AM MADISON ST & INDEPENDENCE AVE (NW)   
   
3 7:37 AM DELAWARE AVE & MADISON ST (SW)   
   
4 7:41 AM HILYARD AVE & HAMMER ST (SE)   
   
5 7:41 AM HILYARD AVE & PARAMONT ST (SE)   
   
6 7:45 AM WINONA WAY & SHASTA WAY (SE)   
   
7 7:47 AM EBERLEIN AVE & TAMERA DR (NW)   
   
8 7:50 AM EBERLEIN AVE & MCCLELLAN DR (NW)   
   
9 7:51 AM 6020 DOVE HOLLOW DR   
   
10 7:53 AM SHASTA WAY & OGDEN ST (NW)   
   
11 7:54 AM MADISON ST & CASA WAY (SW)   
   
12 7:55 AM MADISON ST & COTTAGE AVE (NW)   
   
13 8:04 AM BRIXNER JUNIOR HIGH   
           
  



           
      Page 2

Brixner Route 57  PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:41 pm DISTANCE: 10.51
DRIVER NAME: Ward, Peter FINISH TIME: 04:04 pm NO STUDENTS...16
BUS NUMBER: 57 TOTAL TIME: 0:23 NO STOPS: 14

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:41 PM BRIXNER JUNIOR HIGH 3RD IN LINE   
   
2 3:46 PM MADISON AVE. & DENVER AVE   
   
3 3:47 PM 3109 MADISON ST @ 20 MPH SIGN   
   
4 3:47 PM MADISON & DELAWARE - END SCHOOL ZONE

SIGN   
   
5 3:49 PM HILYARD AVE & HAMMER ST   
   
6 3:49 PM HILYARD AVE & PARAMONT ST (SW)   
   
7 3:53 PM SHASTA WAY & WINONA WAY   
   
8 3:54 PM EBERLEIN AVE & TAMERA DR (NW)   
   
9 3:55 PM EBERLEIN & MCCLELLAN DR   
   
10 3:56 PM 6020 DOVE HOLLOW DR   
   
11 3:58 PM SHASTA WAY & OGDEN ST (NW)   
   
12 3:59 PM MADISON AVE & CASA WAY   
   
13 4:00 PM MADISON ST & COTTAGE AVE (NW)   
   
14 4:04 PM 410 ROOSEVELT ST   
           
  

MKD036
Cross-Out


